
SFA MODERNIZATION PARTNER PROJECT
Name Org Office # LocationLotus Notes/Email

0.7 Ombudsman
Windham, Rick AC 202-260-3572 Portals - Office KRichard.windham@ac.com
Wood, Joseph One Inc. Portalsjoe.wood@oneco.net
9.1 SFA Intranet
Boyks, Claude AC 7th & DClaude.Boyks@ac.com
Epee-Bounya, Samual AC 202-260-2160 7th & D - Cube ASamual.Epee-Bouyna@ac.com
Li, Zhao-Quan Qualicom
Veyon, Maria AC 703-947-2949Maria.E.Veyon@ac.com
Common Originizat ion and Disbursement
Marr, David KPMG 202-533-3136Dmarr@kpmg.com
Clarke, Robert AC 202-260-3552 Portals - Cube CRobert .M.Clark@ac.com
Conwell, Roland T . AC 202-260-3485 Portals - Cube HRoland.T.Conwell@ac.com
Crowley, Katie KPMG 703-747-3000Kcrowley@kpmg.com
Dartnell, Kirsten KPMG 703-747-5328 7th & D - 3082kdartnell@kpmg.com
Gilmore, Quentin AC 202-260-1184 Portals - Cube CQuentin.Gilmore@ac.com
Kindig, Mark AC 202-260-3476 Portals - Office GMark.E.Kindig@ac.com
Monahan, Oscar Beacon T echnologiesomonahan@beacontec.com
Direct Loan Servicing Reengineering
Augenstein, Karl AC 202-260-2167 7th & D - #3100Karl.Augenstein@ac.com
Brown, Katherine AC No Phone 7th & D - Cube OKatherine.L.Brown@ac.com
Dublin, Beth AC 202-260-2138 7th & D - Cube QElizabeth.A.Dublin@ac.com
Esslinger, Kelly L. AC 703-947-1563Kelly L. Esslinger@ac.com
Figgins, Michael AC 202-260-2037 7th & D - Cube JMichael.L.Figgins@ac.com
Phillips, James AC 202-260-2037 7th & D - Cube JJames.E. Phillips@ac.com
Sadigh, Behrooz CPCC 202-467-8593
T rahan, Kerry AC 202-260-0115 7th & D - 3124AKerry.J.T rahan@ac.com
Wood, Ingrid AC 202-269-9583 7th & DIngrid.S.Wood@ac.com
ECO
Swain, Mike AC 202-261-7002 L StreetCharles.M.Swain@ac.com
Anguiano, Linda AC 202-260-5985 7th & D - Cube RLinda.Anguiano@ac.com
Bussolat i, Nicole AC 202-261-7038 L StreetNicole.Bussolat i@ac.com
Dickerson, T ammy ICS 202-261-6993 L StreetT ammy.A.Dickerson@ac.com
Huvane, Patrick AC 202-261-7049 L StreetPatrick.J.Huvane@ac.com
Johns, Michelle CSCS 202-260-2088 7th & D - Cube Hmjohns@cscsinc.com
Morris, Rex AC 202-261-7209 L StreetRex.E.Morris@ac.com
Putzulu, Shantil AC 202-261-6946 L StreetShantil.L.Putzulu@ac.com
Snead, Fredrica AC 202-261-7142 L StreetFredrica.L.Snead@ac.com
T ran, Michael AC 202-260-3300 PortalsMichael.N.T ran@ac.com
Washington, Kiyaa AC 202-261-7210 L StreetKiyaa.L.Washington@ac.com
Enterprise Engineering & Integration
Gordon, Dave AC 703-947-1700 PortalsDavid.L.Gordon@ac.com
Anderson, Karen AC 202-260-3736 Portals - Office EKaren.Anderson@ac.com
Chasen, Paul Portals - Office G
Elkins, Debra AC 202-260-1207 Portals - Cube LDebra.L.Elkins@ac.com
Fein, David AC 202-260-3580 Portals - Office KDavid.M.Fein@ac.com
Jenkins, Jim AC 202-260-3476 Portals - Office GJames.A.Jenkins@ac.com
Kluge, Keith AC 202-260-1186 Portals - Office EKeith.S.Kluge@ac.com
Meigides, Anthony AC 202-260-3622 Portals - Office MAnthony.Meigides@ac.com
Miller, Chris AC 202-260-3466 Portals - Office IChristopher.P.Miller@ac.com
O, Eddie AC 202-260-3383 Portals - Cube BEdward.Y.O@ac.com
Pai, Shyam AC 202-260-3708 Portals - Office EShyam.B.Pai@ac.com
Ross, Jeffrey AC 202-260-1185 Portals - Office EJeffrey.N.Ross@ac.com
Sinclair, Neville AC 202-260-3571 Portals - Office INeville.W.Sinclair@ac.com
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Weng, Enlai AC PortalsEnlai.Weng@ac.com
Financial Management Services
Holmcrans, Karen AC 202-260-2106 7th & D - FMS OfficeKaren.J.Holmcrans@ac.com
Azuma, Yoko AC 202-260-2155 7th & D - Cube CYoko.Azuma@ac.com
Beck, Tom Oracle
Clemmensen, Lori AC 202-260-2169 7th & D - Cube NLori.J.Clemmensen@ac.com
Dowling, Scott M. AC 202-260-2872 7th & D - FMS OfficeScott.M.Dowling@ac.com
Irani, Nahid AC 202-260-3057 7th & D - FMS OfficeNahid.Irani@ac.com
Jordon, Sherri Oracle
Lohr, Pat Oracle
Seekand, Mickey Oracle
Toffey, Ann Oracle
Financial Partners
Ries, Todd AC 202-260-2974 7th & D - Cube CTodd.G.Ries@ac.com
Ward, Chris AC 202-260-5977 7th & D - Cube IChristopher.L.Ward@ac.com
Other
Cameron, Lynette ACS 301-721-3341
Dorian, James KPMG 703-747-3000Jdorian@kpmg.com
Gould, Scott eXolve
Huff, Lawrence KPMG 703-747-3044LDhuff@kpmg.com
Kellman, Steve Harvard University
Wingfield, Lee AC 301-212-8024Lee.Wingfield@acs-gsg.com
Partner Management
Butler, Phil Acquist ions Solutions, Inc. 703-354-7723phil.butler@acqsolinc.com
Gaeta, John Acquist ions Solutions, Inc. 410-740-4656john.a.gaeta@worldnet.att.net
Shah, Purvi AC 202-261-7097 L StreetPurvi.R.Shah@ac.com
PMO
Schmidt , Elisabeth AC 202-260-2144 7th & D - Cube MElisabeth.S.Schmidt@ac.com
Shane, Steve AC 202-260-5986 7th & D - Cube SSteven.R.Shane@ac.com
Brady, David ACS 202-260-1653 7th & D - Cube Adave.brady@acs-gsg.com
Browne, T racy AC 202-260-1181 Portals - Cube AT racy.A.Browne@ac.com
Collins, Jeanine ICS 202-260-3041 7th & D - Cube Djeanie_collins@yahoo.com
Die, Linda AC 202-260-3083 7th & D - Cube ELinda.Die@ac.com
Dineen, Ken AC 202-260-2144 7th & D - Cube MKenneth.S.Dineen@ac.com
Gordon, T amara AC 7th & D - Cube AT amara.L.Gordon@ac.com
Huerta, Marco ACMarco.A.Huerta@ac.com
Laychak, James ACJames.J.Laychak@ac.com
Malloy, Robert M. AC
Petchon, Steve AC 202-260-5959 PortalsSteven.B.Petchon@ac.com
Pienkowski, Elena AC 202-260-2147 7th & D - Cube DElena.M.Piennkowski@ac.com
White, Karen AC 202-260-2137 7th & D - Cube PKaren.White@ac.com
Wiese, Ellen AC RestonEllen.C.Wiese
Woodhouse, Andrew AC 202-862-8080 7th & D - Cube EAndrew.Woodhouse@ac.com
Zack, Scott HPTi 202-260-2437 7th & D - 3126Aszack@hpti.com
T ransformation
Nguyen, Linh AC 202-260-5984 7th & D - Cube KLinh.C.Nguyen@ac.com
Armijos, Gabriel AC n/a 7th & D - 4629Gabriel.R.Armijos@ac.com
Casey, Carolyn A. AC 202-260-2167 7th & D - Cube PCarolyn.A.Casey@ac.com
Crawford, Consuelo AC 202-260-5967 7th & D - 4629Consuelo.L.Crawford@ac.com
Fernandez, Celeste AC No Phone 7th & D - Cube DCeleste.C.Fernandez@ac.com
Graves, John ACJohn.Graves@ac.com
Logsdon, Michael AC 202-260-1652 7th & D - Cube FMichael.A.Logsdon@ac.com
MacKinnon, John AC 202-260-2169 7th & D - Cube NJohn.N.MacKinnon@ac.com
Malague, Katie AC 202-260-1204 Portals - Cube JKathryn.A.Malague@ac.com
Odom, Mandie AC 7th & D - 4629Mandie.l.Odom@ac.com
Rothman, Amy AC 202-260-2156 7th & D - Cube LAmy.S.Rothman@ac.com
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Roux, Stacy AC 202-260-3495 Portals - Cube DStacy.D.Roux@ac.com
Shortlidge, Joy AC 202-260-2084 7th & D - Cube OJoy.L.Shortlidge@ac.com
Smith, Carrie AC 202-260-1652 7th & D -Cube FCarrie.Smith@ac.com
Yeh, Mimi AC 202-260-3676 Portals - Cube DMimi.Y.Yeh@ac.com
ZZ7 - eServicing
Kinfu, Michael AC 202-260-2080 7th & D - 3126AMichael.Kinfu@ac.com
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